
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Smith JD EE 45277 AA
2 T: 95 95Ivey M EE 98457 AA
3 T: 92 92Moore G EE 103821 AA
3 T: 92 92Sperling R EE 106006 AA
5 T: 91 91Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
6 T: 90 90Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
6 T: 90 90Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
8 T: 89 89Barnett JS EE 87191 AA
8 T: 89 89Harrison C EE 133579 AA
8 T: 89 89Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
11 T: 88 88Pennington M EE 70885 AA
12 T: 87 87Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
12 T: 87 87Hand JF EE 62555 AA
12 T: 87 87Schwier I EE 125416 AA
12 T: 87 87Wilde O EE 114647 AA
16 T: 86 86Gray R EE 29663 AA
17 T: 84 84Marlow J EE 98053 AA
18 T: 83 83Balham AL EE 69348 AA

Yes18 T: 83 83Rollason DE EE 19727 AA
20 T: 80 80Gibbard W EE 55548 AA
20 T: 80 80Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
22 T: 76 76Robinson G EE 133084 AA
23 T: 75 75McGregor T EE 123850 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89Russell MG EE 44316 A
2 T: 88 88Leonard T EE 88361 A
3 T: 84 84Thompson GM EE 109037 A
4 T: 80 80Lobley S EE 113904 A
5 T: 79 79Clark MG EE 33151 A
6 T: 78 78Grimble M EE 111701 A
6 T: 78 78Wright B EE 127264 A
8 T: 77 77Chester SE EE 83228 A
8 T: 77 77Payne A EE 101351 A
10 T: 76 76Ivey S EE 106683 A
10 T: 76 76Robbins AJ EE 72914 A
12 T: 75 75Bland JPC EE 96363 A
12 T: 75 75Brown AN EE 37128 A
12 T: 75 75Gibbins A EE 132435 A
12 T: 75 75Pryce DH EE 61653 A
16 T: 74 74Conway S EE 130471 A
17 T: 71 71Marlow M EE 98152 A
17 T: 71 71Odell R EE 124786 A
19 T: 69 69Harding E EE 110769 A

Yes20 T: 67 67King M EE 123554 A
21 T: 64 64Grayson L EE 119965 A

Yes22 T: 58 58Ward R EE 118293 A
23 T: 55 55Berry MC EE 73873 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84Dyson S EE 106644 B
2 T: 83 83Cookson L EE 117253 B
3 T: 81 81Richards N EE 118313 B
4 T: 78 78Holmes AH EE 2879 B
5 T: 77 77Veitch MA EE 82881 B
5 T: 77 77Wells R EE 126434 B
7 T: 76 76Corkram L EE 69370 B
8 T: 75 75May S EE 134768 B

Yes8 T: 75 75Owen F EE 123127 B
10 T: 72 72Savage J EE 129618 B
11 T: 69 69Heard PA EE 29324 B
12 T: 66 66Maud L EE 135138 B
12 T: 66 66Taylor D EE 134744 B
12 T: 66 66Tustian T EE 23096 B
15 T: 64 64Dick JC EE 96504 B
16 T: 63 63Fenables T EE 104573 B
17 T: 62 62Venables M EE 132099 B

Yes18 T: 61 61Carson M EE 111256 B
19 T: 60 60Adams N EE 132643 B

Yes20 T: 57 57Strickland M EE 131235 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 70 70Scurr R EE 118809 C

2 T: 68 68Sears SL EE 135665 C
Yes3 T: 67 67Hill D EE 138155 C
Yes4 T: 65 65Hurst B EE 138881 C*
Yes5 T: 62 62Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C

5 T: 62 62Smith G EE 136357 C
Yes5 T: 62 62Tomlin J EE 138161 C

8 T: 61 61Greer C EE 133548 C
9 T: 60 60Woolacott JC EE 120924 C

Yes10 T: 58 58Wheller R EE 136034 C
11 T: 54 54Chequer BW EE 68862 C

Yes12 T: 50 50Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
13 T: 49 49Mitchell R EE 134743 C

Yes14 T: 48 48Tarabella S EE 117112 C
15 T: 44 44Robbins J EE 125233 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 68 68Sears SL EE 135665 CLT

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

15/07/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 15 July 2018 17:14:07 Page 5 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75McGregor T EE 123850 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 64 64Grayson L EE 119965 LDY
2 T: 61 61Greer C EE 133548 LDY
3 T: 44 44Robbins J EE 125233 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
2 T: 95 95Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
3 T: 92 92Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
4 T: 91 91Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
5 T: 90 90Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
5 T: 90 90Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
7 T: 89 89Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR
7 T: 89 89Harrison C EE 133579 SNR
7 T: 89 89Russell MG EE 44316 SNR
7 T: 89 89Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
11 T: 88 88Pennington M EE 70885 SNR
12 T: 87 87Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
12 T: 87 87Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
12 T: 87 87Schwier I EE 125416 SNR
12 T: 87 87Wilde O EE 114647 SNR
16 T: 84 84Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
16 T: 84 84Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR

Yes18 T: 83 83Rollason DE EE 19727 SNR
19 T: 81 81Richards N EE 118313 SNR
20 T: 80 80Gibbard W EE 55548 SNR
20 T: 80 80Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
20 T: 80 80Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
23 T: 78 78Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
23 T: 78 78Wright B EE 127264 SNR
25 T: 77 77Payne A EE 101351 SNR
25 T: 77 77Veitch MA EE 82881 SNR
25 T: 77 77Wells R EE 126434 SNR
28 T: 76 76Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
28 T: 76 76Ivey S EE 106683 SNR
28 T: 76 76Robbins AJ EE 72914 SNR
28 T: 76 76Robinson G EE 133084 SNR
32 T: 75 75Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
32 T: 75 75May S EE 134768 SNR
34 T: 74 74Conway S EE 130471 SNR
35 T: 72 72Savage J EE 129618 SNR
36 T: 69 69Harding E EE 110769 SNR

Yes37 T: 67 67Hill D EE 138155 SNR
Yes37 T: 67 67King M EE 123554 SNR

39 T: 66 66Maud L EE 135138 SNR
39 T: 66 66Taylor D EE 134744 SNR

Yes41 T: 65 65Hurst B EE 138881 SNR
42 T: 64 64Dick JC EE 96504 SNR

Yes43 T: 62 62Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
43 T: 62 62Smith G EE 136357 SNR

Yes43 T: 62 62Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
43 T: 62 62Venables M EE 132099 SNR

Yes47 T: 61 61Carson M EE 111256 SNR
48 T: 60 60Adams N EE 132643 SNR

Yes49 T: 58 58Ward R EE 118293 SNR
Yes49 T: 58 58Wheller R EE 136034 SNR
Yes51 T: 57 57Strickland M EE 131235 SNR

52 T: 49 49Mitchell R EE 134743 SNR
Yes53 T: 48 48Tarabella S EE 117112 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Moore G EE 103821 VET
2 T: 88 88Leonard T EE 88361 VET
3 T: 86 86Gray R EE 29663 VET
4 T: 84 84Dyson S EE 106644 VET
5 T: 83 83Balham AL EE 69348 VET
5 T: 83 83Cookson L EE 117253 VET
7 T: 79 79Clark MG EE 33151 VET
8 T: 78 78Holmes AH EE 2879 VET
9 T: 77 77Chester SE EE 83228 VET
10 T: 75 75Bland JPC EE 96363 VET
10 T: 75 75Brown AN EE 37128 VET

Yes10 T: 75 75Owen F EE 123127 VET
10 T: 75 75Pryce DH EE 61653 VET
14 T: 71 71Marlow M EE 98152 VET
14 T: 71 71Odell R EE 124786 VET

Yes16 T: 70 70Scurr R EE 118809 VET
17 T: 69 69Heard PA EE 29324 VET
18 T: 66 66Tustian T EE 23096 VET
19 T: 63 63Fenables T EE 104573 VET
20 T: 60 60Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
21 T: 55 55Berry MC EE 73873 VET
22 T: 54 54Chequer BW EE 68862 VET

Yes23 T: 50 50Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
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